Bethany Lutheran School

2016-2017 School Calendar
Please note that school will start BEFORE Labor Day next yeat!

*August 30 (Tuesday)

September 5
September 19-23
September 28-30 .
September 30 (Friday) ...ccovieiiiiiiiiii s
October 7 (Friday)

October 17-28
October 28 (Friday)
November 3 & 4 (Thursday and Friday)
November 3 & 4 (Thursday and Friday)
November 11 (Friday)
November 18

November 21-23 (Mon-Wed)
November 24-25 (Thu-Fri)
December 9 (Friday)
December 21 (Wednesday)

December 22-23, 28-30, Jan. 3
January 4 (Wednesday)
January 16 (Monday)
January 20 (Friday)
January 27(Friday)
February 17 (Friday)
February 20 (Monday)
February 24 (Friday)
March 24 (Friday)
March 30 & 31
March 30 & 31
April 14
April 17-21

May 5 (Friday)
May 12 (Friday)

May 29 (MONAAY) ettt ettt sttt s
June 4 (Sunday)
June 8 (Thursday)

June 8 (Thursday)

Opening Day
(Classes dismissed 12:00-full EDC available)
No School-Labor Day

... 7™ Grade Catalina Trip
... 5" Grade Astrocamp Trip

1st Quarter Progress Reports

Professional Minimum Day

(Classes dismissed 12:00 — full EDC available)
Standardized Testing Window

End of 1st Quarter (43 days)

.... Minimum Day (Classes dismissed at 12:00)
.... Parent-Teacher Conferences (full EDC available)
... Veterans Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL, NO EDC)

Grandparents’ Day for K-8, Minimum Day,

Classes dismissed at 12:00-full EDC available
Educatot's Conference NO SCHOOL, FULL EDC)
Thanksgiving Vacation (no school, no EDC)

2nd Quarter Progress Reports

Final Day of 2016

(Classes dismissed 12:00-full EDC available)

EDC Available if sufficient enrollment

1st school day in 2017

Martin Luther King Jr. Day(INO SCHOOL, NO EDC)

...End of 2nd Quarter (43 days)
...2" Quarter Report Cards go home

Teacher Inservice, NO SCHOOL, EDC Available
President’s Day (NO SCHOOL, NO EDC)
3t Quarter Progress Reports

...End of 3% Quatter (43 Days)

Minimum Day (Classes dismissed at 12:00)
Parent-Teacher Conferences (full EDC available)

.... Good Friday NO SCHOOL-NO EDC)
.... Baster vacation (NO SCHOOL, possible EDC)
... 8" Grade Washington DC Trip

4t Quarter Progress Reports

Professional Minimum Day

(Classes dismissed 12:00 — full EDC available)
.Memorial Day INO SCHOOL, NO EDC)

8 Grade Graduation, 4:00 p.m.

Closing Day (Classes dismissed at 12:00)
(FULL EDC available)

End of 4th Quarter (47 days)

176 School Days



